



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen. **DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

Menu Item	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
<b>BREADSTICKS</b>									
Garlic Breadsticks	X	X							
Marinara		X							
<b>GIANT PRETZEL WITH CHEESE</b>									
Barvarian Pretzel	X								
Cheese Sauce				X					
<b>SIDE SALAD</b>									
Spring Mix									
Tomatoes									
Cucumbers									
Cheese									
<b>DINNER SALAD</b>									
Spring Mix									
Tomatoes									
Cucumbers									
Cheese									
Carrots									
<b>CHEESE PIZZA 16"</b>									
Pizza Crust	X	X	X	X					
Marinara		X							
Mozzarella				X					
Garlic Butter		X							
<b>SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN &amp; BACON 16"</b>									
Pizza Crust	X	X	X	X					
Marinara		X							
Mozzarella Cheese				X					
Grilled Chicken Strips									



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen. **DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

Menu Item	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
Bacon									
Red Onions									
BBQ Sauce									
<b>BIG MOUNTAIN 16"</b>									
Pizza Crust	X	X	X	X					
Marinara		X							
Pepperoni									
Italian Sausage									
Ham									
Mozzarella Cheese				X					
<b>INTO THE WOODS 16"</b>									
Pizza Crust	X	X	X	X					
Marinara		X							
Mozzarella Cheese				X					
Mushrooms									
Spinach									
Black Olives									
Red Onions									
Red Bell Peppers									
<b>PEPPERONI 16"</b>									
Pizza Crust	X	X	X	X					
Marinara		X							
Pepperoni									
Mozzarella Cheese				X					



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen. **DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

Menu Item	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
<b>SUPREME 16"</b>									
Pizza Crust	X	X	X	X					
Marinara		X							
Mozzarella Cheese				X					
Pepperoni									
Italian Sausage									
Mushrooms									
Red Onions									
Peppers									